

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
2524 20	SARUYA, SHIFRA MIRIAM & DAVID (TRT)	09/27/23	Open					0.00 %	48,500.00
	34-06 NORWOOD DR	Outside							
	FAIR LAWN, NJ	07410-4138	2022						
22-00001	34-06 NORWOOD DR 1X					Tax	12,068.24	2,783.44	14,851.68
211	WSFS AS CUSTODIAN FOR ACTLIEN					Cost	100.00	0.00	100.00
						Total In Sale:			14,951.68
						Balance as of 12/31/64:			0.00
	Tax	10/13/23	23	1	J 074	ACTLIEN HOLDING INC	3,401.67	0.00	18,353.35
	Tax	10/13/23	23	2	J 074	ACTLIEN HOLDING INC	3,265.90	0.00	21,619.25
	Tax	10/13/23	23	3	J 074	ACTLIEN HOLDING INC	3,179.21	0.00	24,798.46
4805 15	GODINEZ, CARLOS A	09/28/22	Open					0.00 %	43,900.00
	3 EDISON CT	Outside							
	FAIR LAWN NJ	07410-2401	2021						
21-00001	3 EDISON CT 1X					Tax	9,577.96	1,940.83	11,518.79
99	MGRP TL CAPITAL LLC					Water	0.00	0.00	0.00
						Misc	0.00	0.00	0.00
						Cost	100.00	0.00	100.00
						Total In Sale:			11,618.79
						Balance as of 12/31/64:			0.00
	Water	10/07/22	21	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	32.60	0.00	11,651.39
	Water	10/07/22	21	2	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.90	0.00	11,672.29
	Water	10/07/22	21	3	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.90	0.00	11,693.19
	Water	10/07/22	21	4	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.90	0.00	11,714.09
	Tax	10/07/22	22	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,914.19	0.00	14,628.28
	Water	10/07/22	22	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.90	0.00	14,649.18
	Tax	10/07/22	22	2	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,797.41	0.00	17,446.59
	Water	10/07/22	22	2	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	919.18	0.00	18,365.77
	Tax	10/07/22	22	3	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,700.20	0.00	21,065.97
	Water	10/07/22	22	3	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.29	0.00	21,086.26
	Tax	11/18/22	22	4	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL LLC	2,589.42	0.00	23,675.68
	Tax	02/15/23	23	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL LLC	2,609.85	0.00	26,285.53
	Water	05/22/23	22	4	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.88	0.00	26,306.41
	Water	05/22/23	23	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	20.48	0.00	26,326.89
	Water	05/22/23	23	2	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	25.12	0.00	26,352.01

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
4805	15	21-00001	GODINEZ, CARLOS A		Continued				
	Tax	05/22/23	23	2	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,616.34	0.00	28,968.35
	Tax	08/14/23	23	3	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,651.08	0.00	31,619.43
	Water	11/17/23	23	3	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	25.59	0.00	31,645.02
	Tax	11/17/23	23	4	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,700.45	0.00	34,345.47
	Water	11/17/23	23	4	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	25.09	0.00	34,370.56
	Misc	02/16/24	23	3	J 040	MGRP TL CAPITAL	106.51	0.00	34,477.07
	Water	02/16/24	24	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	25.09	0.00	34,502.16
	Tax	02/16/24	24	1	J 074	MGRP TL CAPITAL	2,643.38	0.00	37,145.54
	Tax	05/16/24	24	1	J 040		80.53	0.00	37,226.07
	Tax	05/16/24	24	2	J 074		2,644.69	0.00	39,870.76
	Water	05/16/24	24	2	J 074		25.09	0.00	39,895.85
	Tax	08/14/24	24	2	J 040		103.06	0.00	39,998.91
	Water	08/14/24	24	3	J 074		25.00	0.00	40,023.91
	Tax	08/14/24	24	3	J 074		2,718.82	0.00	42,742.73
5722	HILLER, MARILYN	09/27/23	Open					0.00 %	46,400.00
1	7-36 CROSS MEADOWS	Outside							
-C736H- -	FAIR LAWN NJ	07410-1949	2022						
22-00004	7-36 CROSS MEADOWS					Tax	2,285.89	236.77	2,522.66
211	WSFS AS CUSTODIAN FOR ACTLIEN					Cost	50.45	0.00	50.45
						Total In Sale:			2,573.11
						Balance as of 12/31/64:			0.00
	Tax	10/13/23	23	1	J 074	ACTLIEN HOLDING INC	2,601.14	0.00	5,174.25
	Tax	10/13/23	23	2	J 074	ACTLIEN HOLDING INC	2,497.33	0.00	7,671.58
	Tax	10/13/23	23	3	J 074	ACTLIEN HOLDING INC	2,431.92	0.00	10,103.50

Lien Type	Count	Prev Bal	Certificate Transfers	O.B. Tax Sale Principal	Payments Interest	Outside Adj	Redemption Principal	Payments Interest	Total Balance
Tax	3	0.00	28,893.13 0.00	0.00	0.00	47,146.59	0.00	0.00	76,039.72
Water	1	0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00	1,248.01	0.00	0.00	1,248.01
Misc	1	0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00	106.51	0.00	0.00	106.51
Cost	3	0.00	250.45 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	250.45
Lien Totals	8	0.00	29,143.58 0.00	0.00	0.00	48,501.11	0.00	0.00	77,644.69
Total Certs:	3								

Total Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00

SALE DATE: 01/01/1965 to 09/05/2024

BALANCE AS OF 12/31/64 0.00

TAX SALE

Tax	23,932.09	
Water	0.00	
Misc	0.00	
Cost	250.45	
Interest	4,961.04	
TOTAL TAX SALE		29,143.58

TRANSFERS TO LIEN

Tax	0.00	
Water	0.00	
Misc	0.00	
TOTAL TRANSFERS TO LIEN		0.00

INSTALLMENT PLANS 0.00

COLLECTIONS (Lien Redemption)

Tax	0.00	
Water	0.00	
Misc	0.00	
Cost	0.00	
TOTAL COLLECTIONS		(0.00)

NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)

Tax	0.00	
Water	0.00	
Misc	0.00	
Cost	0.00	
TOTAL NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)		0.00

COLLECTOR ADJUSTMENTS	Debit	Credit	Net	
LAWN MAINTENANCE	290.10	0.00	290.10	
TRANSFER TO LIEN	48,211.01	0.00	48,211.01	
	<u>48,501.11</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>48,501.11</u>	
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS				<u>48,501.11</u>

BALANCE AS OF 09/05/24

Tax	76,039.72	
Water	1,248.01	
Misc	106.51	
Cost	250.45	
Installment Principal	0.00	
TOTAL BALANCE		<u>77,644.69</u>

TOTAL PREMIUM 138,800.00

COLLECTOR INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS	<u>Debit</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Net</u>	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS				<u>0.00</u>